Tantalum
 C
aps, SM
D
A
VX
869
L

•	 Surge Voltage:  20V @ 85°C, 13V @ 125°C
S Min.W +0.50 (0.02)
        -0.0 (0.0)
L +0.50 (0.02)
       -0.0 (0.0)
Tape and Reel
100
mouser.com/avx
W1 ±0.20 (0.008)*
* W1 dimension applies to the termination width for A dimensional area only.
A +0.30 (0.012)
    -0.20 (0.008)
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
H Max.
2.5 Volt @ 85ºC (1.7 Volt Rating @ 125ºC)
581-TCJA686M2R250	 TCJA686M002R0250	 68	 A	 250	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJA107M2R200	 TCJA107M002R0200	 100	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB107M2R70	 TCJB107M002R0070	 100	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB157M2R70	 TCJB157M002R0070	 150	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
4 Volt @ 85°C (2.7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJA156M4R300	 TCJA156M004R0300	 15	 A	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJA226M4R300	 TCJA226M004R0300	 22	 A	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJA336M4R300	 TCJA336M004R0300	 33	 A	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJA476M4R200	 TCJA476M004R0200	 47	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT476M4R80	 TCJT476M004R0080	 47	 T	 80	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJA686M4R250	 TCJA686M004R0250	 68	 A	 250	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB686M4R70	 TCJB686M004R0070	 68	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT686M4R80	 TCJT686M004R0080	 68	 T	 80	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJA107M4R200	 TCJA107M004R0200	 100	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB107M4R70	 TCJB107M004R0070	 100	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT107M4R150	 TCJT107M004R0150	 100	 T	 150	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJG107M4R0300	 TCJG-107M004R0300	 100	 G	 300	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJB157M4R70	 TCJB157M004R0070	 150	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
6.3 Volt @ 85°C (4 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJA106M6R300	 TCJA106M006R0300	 10	 A	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJR106M6R500	 TCJR106M006R0500	 10	 R	 500	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJA156M6R300	 TCJA156M006R0300	 15	 A	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJA226M6R300	 TCJA226M006R0300	 22	 A	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT226M6R150	 TCJT226M006R0150	 22	 T	 150	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJA336M6R200	 TCJA336M006R0200	 33	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB336M6R200	 TCJB336M006R0200	 33	 B	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT336M6R150	 TCJT336M006R0150	 33	 T	 150	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJA476M6R200	 TCJA476M006R0200	 47	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB476M6R70	 TCJB476M006R0070	 47	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT476M6R80	 TCJT476M006R0080	 47	 T	 80	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJB686M6R70	 TCJB686M006R0070	 68	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJC686M6R100	 TCJC686M006R0100	 68	 C	 100	   	   	   	 500
581-TCJB107M6R70	 TCJB107M006R0070	 100	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
10 Volt @ 85°C (7 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJR475M10R500	 TCJR475M010R0500	 4.7	 R	 500	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJA106M10R300	 TCJA106M010R0300	 10	 A	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJA156M10R200	 TCJA156M010R0200	 15	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB226M10R300	 TCJB226M010R0300	 22	 B	 300	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT226M10R150	 TCJT226M010R0150	 22	 T	 150	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJB336M10R200	 TCJB336M010R0200	 33	 B	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJC336M10R100	 TCJC336M010R0100	 33	 C	 100	   	   	   	 500
581-TCJT336M10R150	 TCJT336M010R0150	 33	 T	 50	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJB476M10R70	 TCJB476M010R0070	 47	 B	 70	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJC476M10R100	 TCJC476M010R0100	 47	 C	 100	   	   	   	 500
16 Volt @ 85°C (10 Volt Rating @ 125°C)
581-TCJA685M16R200	 TCJA685M016R0200	 6.8	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJA106M16R200	 TCJA106M016R0200	 10	 A	 200	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJT106M16R150	 TCJT106M016R0150	 10	 T	 150	   	   	   	 2500
581-TCJB156M16R150	 TCJB156M016R0150	 15	 B	 150	   	   	   	 2000
581-TCJB226M16R150	 TCJB226M016R0150	 22	 B	 150	   	   	   	 2000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(µF)
AVX
Part No. Volt
501
Price Each
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
Case
Size Tol. Max. (m Ω)
@100kHz 100 500 1000
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
Markings
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
TLN Undertab Series
581-TLNS227M004R3000	 TLNS227M004R3000	 4	 220	 S	 20%	 3000
TLN PulseCap™ Series
581-TLN6228M006R0055	 TLN6228M006R0055	 6	 2200	 6	 20%	 55
NTL